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2007 San Diego Fall Classic

™

Hosted by:

Teams:

November 2-3, 2007

San Diego State University

Cal State University at San Marcos (CSUSM)
Palomar Community College (PCC)
Point Loma Nazarene University (PLNU)

UC San Diego (UCSD)

University of San Diego (USD)
San Diego State University (SDSU)

Friday, November 2nd

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

PLNU
Sbsuv
Sbsu
UCSD
UcsD
USsD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

CSUSM
CSUSM
PLNU
USsD
Pcc
PccC

Saturday, November 3rd

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

Sbsuv
USsD
USD
PLNU
CSUSM
Sbsuv

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

UCsD
PLNU
CSUSM
UCsD
Pcc
PccC

First team listed will occupy 3™ base dugout.

There will be a 1 hour and 30 minute drop dead time.

Teams will flip for home team.
Games may include free substitution and/or any other variations of rules for

instructional purposes.
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