2007 San Diego Fall Classic

November 2-3, 2007



Hosted by: San Diego State University



Teams:

Cal State University at San Marcos (CSUSM)
Palomar Community College (PCC)
Point Loma Nazarene University (PLNU)
UC San Diego (UCSD)
University of San Diego (USD)
San Diego State University (SDSU)

Friday, November 2nd

10:00 AM	PLNU	VS	CSUSM
12:00 PM	SDSU	VS	CSUSM
2:00 PM	SDSU	VS	PLNU
4:00 PM	UCSD	VS	USD
6:00 PM	UCSD	VS	PCC
8:00 PM	USD	VS	PCC

Saturday, November 3rd

10:00 AM	SDSU	٧S	UCSD
12:00 PM	USD	٧S	PLNU
2:00 PM	USD	٧S	CSUSM
4:00 PM	PLNU	٧S	UCSD
6:00 PM	CSUSM	٧S	PCC
8:00 PM	SDSU	٧S	P <i>CC</i>

First team listed will occupy 3rd base dugout.

There will be a 1 hour and 30 minute drop dead time.

Teams will flip for home team.

Games may include free substitution and/or any other variations of rules for instructional purposes.